
Hamilton CAB 

Outreach Schedule             

May 2025 

 

Date Location Time 
Thursday 1st May 2025 Bothwell Parish Church 10.00am to 1.00pm 

Friday 2nd May 2025 Hareleeshill Community Hub 10.00am to 1.00pm 

Friday 9th May 2025 Uddingston Parish Church 11.00am to 2.00pm 
Monday 12th May 2025 Whitehill Neighbourhood Centre 11.00am to 2.00pm 

Wednesday 14th May 2025 Blantyre Parish Church 12.00pm to 2.00pm 
Thursday 15th May 2025 Blantyre Life 10.00am to 1.00pm 

Thursday 15th May 2025 Terminal One - Blantyre 12.00pm to 2.00pm 

Friday 16th May 2025 Burnbank Hub 10.00am to 1.00pm 
Tuesday 20th May 2025 Trust Jack Foundation - Stonehouse 10.00am to 12.00pm 

Wednesday 21st May 2025 Chalmers Church - Larkhall 10.00am to 1.00pm 
Thursday 22nd May 2025 Hillhouse Parish Church 11.00am to 1.00pm 

Friday 23rd May 2025 Whitehill Neighbourhood Centre 11.00am to 2.00pm 
Thursday 29th May 2025 Bothwell Parish Church 10.00am to 1.00pm 

Friday 30th May 2025 Hereleeshill Community Hub 10.00am to 1.00pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


